
9/17/2023 September 20, 2023

First Name 9/20/2023
Students present?

1

2

3

4
Community Members

Staff/School Board

mancini.virginia@slpschools.org

magnuson.patricia@slpschools.org

williams.shanique@slpschools.org

Last Name Connection to district/years of service Email Address

Alicia Margali high school senior margalli_Alicia@apps.slpschools.org

Jaiden Leary high school junior

1 Carlee Bendickson year 2; high school parent carleeslp@gmail.com

2 Jacey Cassem year 2; PSI and Aquila parent jaceycassem@gmail.com

3 Barry Fitzpatrick year 2; middle and high school parent fitzpatrickbar@gmail.com

4 Angel Glass year 2; Susan Lindgren parent angel_glass09@yahoo.com

5 Robert Grommesh returning year 3; high school & private school parent rgrommesh@cardinalcorp.com

6 Brice Hogan year 2; Peter Hobart parent hogan.brice@gmail.com

7 Drew McGovern year 3; Susan Lindgren parent mcgo0076@gmail.com

8 Michael Ness year 2; PSI parent ssenekim@gmail.com

9 Lisa Wahlstrom year 2; Susan Lindgren parent lisa.ofstedal@gmail.com

10 MIchael Wells year 3; community member michaelslp14@gmail.com

1 Virginia Mancini School Board Member no

2 Patricia Magnuson Director of Business Services

3 Shanique Williams Business Services Supervisor

leary_jaiden@apps.slpschools.org


